APOS Internetworking Software
APOS™(AddPac Internetworking Operating System) is AddPac’s unique
software which supports data, voice, video and security. It provides
scalability, reliability, stability and QoS for internetworking solutions. It
also provides optimized performance and industry standard network
functionality with easy-to-use, easy-to-installation and maintenance.
AP2610 Applications
• Inter-Office Internet Telephony System

• Load Balancing
• Standard Compliant Network Protocol
Ordering Information
AP2610-01 : AP2610 Standard Configuration
                     - Two(2) Fast Ethernet Port
                     - One(1) Console Port
                     -  RISC CPU,
                     - 4MB Flash, 32MB SDRAM
                     - APOS v8.xx Manual
• CAB-LAN      Ethernet Cable
• CAB-CON      RS-232C  Console  Cable
• AP2610-FXS4      4-Port FXS8 Module
• AP2610-FXO4      4-Port FXO8 Module
• AP2610-FXS2O2   2-Port FXS,FXO Module
• AP2610-FXS3O1   3-Port FXS, 1-Port FXO
• AP2610-E&M4      4-Port E&M Module
AP2610
Power & Operational environment
• Adaptor  VAC 110~220V, 50/60Hz
• Power  5V, 5A, 25Watt